NP 113 NLH

2006 NLH General Rate Application

0o N OO o b~ W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 1 of 1

Provide the number of employees by classification and location who

voluntarily terminated their employment at Hydro during 2005 and 2006 year

to date. (CA- 139 NLH)

The following is a list of Permanent Employees who voluntarily terminated in

2005 and 2006 to date.

April 1, 2005
October 21, 2005
April 1, 2005
December 22, 2005
February 24, 2006
June 7, 2006

May 5, 2006
August 12, 2006

Lineworker
Lineworker
Technologist

Project Leader
Mechanical Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Millwright

Office Clerk

Burgeo
Harbour Breton
St. John's

St. John's
Holyrood

St. John's

Bay d'Espoir
Wabush



